
CAMPIONATO REGIONALE INVERNALE 
ASSOLUTO - JUNIORES

CENTRO SPORTIVO DEL PLEBISCITO
Padova 26 NOVEMBRE 2006

OBBLIGATORI ASSOLUTI

1 TRENTIN ERIKA 1988 NUOTO VICENZA 75109
2 CACEFFO LAURA 1984 SYNCRO 95 73437
3 SAVOIA SARA 1985 SYNCRO 95 73089
4 DE ROMA SILVIA 1988 VENETO BANCA 72095
5 GIACOMETTI VANIA 1989 VENETO BANCA 72076
6 GIACHI MARIA 1989 SYNCRO 95 71320
7 ENGHEBEN ANNALISA 1990 SYNCRO 95 70064
8 CALLEGARI BEATRICE 1991 VENETO BANCA 69320
9 MICHIELIN FEDERICA 1986 VENETO BANCA 69308

10 LIUZZI MARZIA 1984 US TRIESTINA 68513
11 CAMPORESE GIULIA 1982 C.S. PLEBISCITO 68372
12 BALDISSER LISA 1992 VENETO BANCA 67956
13 RIZZARDO CHIARA 1990 VENETO BANCA 67769
14 SCIACOVELLI GIUSEPPINA 1991 VENETO BANCA 67673
15 MICHIELON ELISA 1988 VENETO BANCA 67462
16 POMI MARTA 1989 NUOTO VICENZA 67269
17 GHELLER BEATRICE 1992 VENETO BANCA 67250
18 ZAMPIERI LORENZA 1990 C.S. PLEBISCITO 66891
19 MORMANDO GIULIA 1986 C.S. PLEBISCITO 66717
20 MASCELLARO ANNA 1989 NUOTO VICENZA 66526
21 MANALDI FEDERICA 1990 POL. TERRAGLIO 66519
22 TURRINI IRENE 1990 SYNCRO 95 65981
23 TESSARO FRANCESCA 1989 C.S. PLEBISCITO 65538
24 DURIGON ALESSANDRA 1991 VENETO BANCA 65417
25 GHEZZO NICOLE 1988 C.S. PLEBISCITO 65154
26 NICALE ELENA 1992 VENETO BANCA 64967
27 QUARTA LEONIA 1985 POL. TERRAGLIO 64769
28 ZANA ILARIA 1992 POL. TERRAGLIO 64751
29 BOSCO CAMILLA 1990 POL. TERRAGLIO 64430
30 FAVRET CARLOTTA 1988 POL. TERRAGLIO 64327
31 BARZON ANNA 1992 C.S. PLEBISCITO 64077
32 DE ROSSI ENRICA 1986 POL. TERRAGLIO 64045
33 BALLARINI ALICE 1993 SYNCRO 95 63923
34 DA RIVA NADIA 1985 VENETO BANCA 63865
35 DUCHINI BEATRICE 1993 C.S. PLEBISCITO 63488
36 PETRONIO LUDOVICA 1990 POL. TERRAGLIO 63147
37 GIACOMINI VALENTINA 1992 POL. TERRAGLIO 62827
38 D'ASCANIO FRANCESCA 1988 C.S. PLEBISCITO 62661
39 GOBBI ILARIA 1988 NUOTO VICENZA 62327
40 BORTOLUZZI VERONICA 1992 POL. TERRAGLIO 62128
41 REBELLATO FEDERICA 1991 VENETO BANCA 61596
42 NARDOZZI GIOVANNA 1993 POL. TERRAGLIO 61263
43 PERONI GIORGIA 1992 POL. TERRAGLIO 60923
44 CASTAGNA EMANUELA 1991 SYNCRO 95 60670
45 BEGHINI GIORGIA 1992 SYNCRO 95 60391
46 POZZA MONICA 1993 NUOTO VICENZA 60365



47 CARMIGNATO CHIARA 1992 NUOTO VICENZA 60314
48 CASTELLANI GIULIA 1994 SYNCRO 95 60263
49 BERTOLINI FEDERICA 1990 LENO 2001 60250
50 MURARO VERONICA 1993 NUOTO VICENZA 59897
51 AZZONI MARZIA 1988 LENO 2001 59610
52 GARGANO CLAUDIA 1991 C.S. PLEBISCITO 59500
53 PICCOLI ELENA 1990 US TRIESTINA 59436
54 QUARTA MATILDE 1992 POL. TERRAGLIO 58346
55 BARBATO DILETTA 1993 C.S. PLEBISCITO 58257
56 MODERC MARTINA 1990 US TRIESTINA 57750
57 CECCATO TATIANA 1989 LENO 2001 57571
58 NEGRO VIRGINIA 1990 US TRIESTINA 57154
59 FATTORELLI GIORGIA 1991 SYNCRO 95 56481
60 ZUCCHETTA NICOLE 1993 POL. TERRAGLIO 56064
61 LENOTTI VALENTINA 1992 SYNCRO 95 56051
62 BIONDANI CATERINA 1993 SYNCRO 95 55000
63 FILZ ELISA 1992 LENO 2001 54936
64 GALVAGNI MELISSA 1992 LENO 2001 54365
65 BRANDIMARTA MARIA 1993 POL. TERRAGLIO 53673
66 DORDEI VERONICA 1991 US TRIESTINA 53545
67 PERINI GABRIELLA 1988 US TRIESTINA 53179
68 MOLINO ARIANNA 1989 US TRIESTINA 50679
69 DECARLI GIULIA 1993 SYNCRO 95 50635
70 CANCELLARI LINDA 1993 NUOTO VICENZA 49634
71 MORO ELEONORA 1994 NUOTO VICENZA 49397
72 LORO ARIANNA 1991 C.S. PLEBISCITO 49225
73 CAPRIN FEDERICA 1993 NUOTO VICENZA 48660
74 PIOGGIARELLA EMMA 1994 NUOTO VICENZA 47968
75 PONZIN ILARIA 1994 SYNCRO 95 47878
76 FIORINI MARIA 1993 SYNCRO 95 47448
77 CARRARO EMILY 1994 POL. TERRAGLIO 46186
78 MORAS BENEDETTA 1991 US TRIESTINA 44891

OBBLIGATORI JUNIORES

1 GIACOMETTI VANIA 1989 VENETO BANCA 72076
2 GIACHI MARIA 1989 SYNCRO 95 71320
3 ENGHEBEN ANNALISA 1990 SYNCRO 95 70064
4 CALLEGARI BEATRICE 1991 VENETO BANCA 69320
5 BALDISSER LISA 1992 VENETO BANCA 67956
6 RIZZARDO CHIARA 1990 VENETO BANCA 67769
7 SCIACOVELLI GIUSEPPINA 1991 VENETO BANCA 67673
8 POMI MARTA 1989 NUOTO VICENZA 67269
9 GHELLER BEATRICE 1992 VENETO BANCA 67250

10 ZAMPIERI LORENZA 1990 C.S. PLEBISCITO 66891
11 MASCELLARO ANNA 1989 NUOTO VICENZA 66526
12 MANALDI FEDERICA 1990 POL. TERRAGLIO 66519
13 TURRINI IRENE 1990 SYNCRO 95 65981
14 TESSARO FRANCESCA 1989 C.S. PLEBISCITO 65538
15 DURIGON ALESSANDRA 1991 VENETO BANCA 65417
16 NICALE ELENA 1992 VENETO BANCA 64967
17 ZANA ILARIA 1992 POL. TERRAGLIO 64751
18 BOSCO CAMILLA 1990 POL. TERRAGLIO 64430
19 BARZON ANNA 1992 C.S. PLEBISCITO 64077
20 BALLARINI ALICE 1993 SYNCRO 95 63923



21 DUCHINI BEATRICE 1993 C.S. PLEBISCITO 63488
22 PETRONIO LUDOVICA 1990 POL. TERRAGLIO 63147
23 GIACOMINI VALENTINA 1992 POL. TERRAGLIO 62827
24 BORTOLUZZI VERONICA 1992 POL. TERRAGLIO 62128
25 REBELLATO FEDERICA 1991 VENETO BANCA 61596
26 NARDOZZI GIOVANNA 1993 POL. TERRAGLIO 61263
27 PERONI GIORGIA 1992 POL. TERRAGLIO 60923
28 CASTAGNA EMANUELA 1991 SYNCRO 95 60670
29 BEGHINI GIORGIA 1992 SYNCRO 95 60391
30 POZZA MONICA 1993 NUOTO VICENZA 60365
31 CARMIGNATO CHIARA 1992 NUOTO VICENZA 60314
32 CASTELLANI GIULIA 1994 SYNCRO 95 60263
33 BERTOLINI FEDERICA 1990 LENO 2001 60250
34 MURARO VERONICA 1993 NUOTO VICENZA 59897
35 GARGANO CLAUDIA 1991 C.S. PLEBISCITO 59500
36 PICCOLI ELENA 1990 US TRIESTINA 59436
37 QUARTA MATILDE 1992 POL. TERRAGLIO 58346
38 BARBATO DILETTA 1993 C.S. PLEBISCITO 58257
39 MODERC MARTINA 1990 US TRIESTINA 57750
40 CECCATO TATIANA 1989 LENO 2001 57571
41 NEGRO VIRGINIA 1990 US TRIESTINA 57154
42 FATTORELLI GIORGIA 1991 SYNCRO 95 56481
43 ZUCCHETTA NICOLE 1993 POL. TERRAGLIO 56064
44 LENOTTI VALENTINA 1992 SYNCRO 95 56051
45 BIONDANI CATERINA 1993 SYNCRO 95 55000
46 FILZ ELISA 1992 LENO 2001 54936
47 GALVAGNI MELISSA 1992 LENO 2001 54365
48 BRANDIMARTA MARIA 1993 POL. TERRAGLIO 53673
49 DORDEI VERONICA 1991 US TRIESTINA 53545
50 MOLINO ARIANNA 1989 US TRIESTINA 50679
51 DECARLI GIULIA 1993 SYNCRO 95 50635
52 CANCELLARI LINDA 1993 NUOTO VICENZA 49634
53 MORO ELEONORA 1994 NUOTO VICENZA 49397
54 LORO ARIANNA 1991 C.S. PLEBISCITO 49225
55 CAPRIN FEDERICA 1993 NUOTO VICENZA 48660
56 PIOGGIARELLA EMMA 1994 NUOTO VICENZA 47968
57 PONZIN ILARIA 1994 SYNCRO 95 47878
58 FIORINI MARIA 1993 SYNCRO 95 47448
59 CARRARO EMILY 1994 POL. TERRAGLIO 46186
60 MORAS BENEDETTA 1991 US TRIESTINA 44891


